



Celebrating the Top Moments of the Year

This past year brought exceptional challenges and moments of growth for us all as we continued to fight the ever-evolving, and seemingly never-ending, COVID pandemic. Yet even with these significant challenges, St. Luke's was able to construct and open new facilities, establish meaningful partnerships, and bring new treatments and innovations to the communities we serve.

As 2021 comes to a close, please join me in celebrating all we have achieved—and most especially, the people who made it happen. You are one of those people! With every gift, every word of support, and every hour of volunteer service, **you helped create a brighter future**. Thank you for being a valued member of our team.

Wishing you and your loved ones a happy, healthy, and joyful New Year!



Patrick J. Bower Vice President for Development and External Affairs St. Luke's University Health Network

PS: You can help make excellence happen in 2022! Please consider <u>making a gift</u> to ring in a great new year for our community.



A Calling to Serve

After 48 years in the healthcare industry, Sam Miranda was enjoying his retirement by spending more time with his granddaughter. However, the pandemic inspired him out of retirement and back into service.

After several per diem assignments back in his nursing scrubs, he was called to the St. Luke's vaccination clinics last winter. Since then, he's delivered thousands of vaccinations.

"It's the right thing to do," Sam says, "for the community and for St. Luke's."

Driven to Service



A Legendary Namesake

Lehigh University wrestling legend Mike Caruso is a life-long St. Luke's patient and longtime benefactor. This summer, he showed his support in a new and unique way: on the racetrack. Learn about what inspired Mike's tribute—and of course, see the new horses, St. Luke's and Doctor Jeff.

Meet the Champions



The Future of Care, Rooted in History

Last month, we were thrilled to open the new Carbon Campus—the largest acute care hospital Carbon County has ever seen. Hidden within the structure are messages of celebration and support. In particular, one beam is signed by three women who each had a powerful story to tell about the compassionate care their mothers received at St. Luke's in the past.

Hear Their Stories



St. Luke's Welcomes Penn Foundation!

At St. Luke's, behavioral health is a top priority—and for years, Penn Foundation has been a leader caring for patients with behavioral health and substance use disorders. Recognizing the need in our community and the synergies between our organizations, Penn Foundation officially joined St. Luke's University Health Network in July.

We are proud to share that this partnership has established the largest nonprofit network of inpatient and outpatient behavioral health services in our region, and we're already making a positive impact on the health of our community.

Advancing Behavioral Health



Out with the Old

Asking a friend to sign your cast will soon be ancient history—and that's a good thing. St. Luke's is the first healthcare organization in Pennsylvania to offer an innovative, new 3D-printed cast in partnership with ActivArmor. The cast comes in a variety of fun colors;

it's lightweight and water resistant; and it makes wound cleaning (or scratching an itch) easier than ever before.

Custom-built Comfort

Make Excellence Happen in 2022

The amazing achievements of the past year were made possible by the many members of our community who support us. If you would like to be a part of our work in 2022, please consider St. Luke's in your year-end giving.

Be a Part of World-class Care



St. Luke's Development Office helps advance the network's mission through philanthropy. Your support allows us to deliver personalized care that makes a difference every day for every patient.

Make a Gift to St. Luke's

St. Luke's University Health Network Development Office 801 Ostrum Street Bethlehem, PA 18015 sluhn.org/development | 484-526-3067













© 2021 St. Luke's University Health Network

Share this email:









Manage your preferences I Opt out using TrueRemove®

Got this as a forward? Sign up to receive our future emails.

View this email online.

801 Ostrum Street Bethlehem, PA I 18015 US

This email was sent to allison@bethinteractive.com.

To continue receiving our emails, add us to your address book.